
Event Kenosha County Invite
Course Brighton Dale Links - Blue Spruce
Date September 11, 2017
Rating 71.3/121
Yardage 5273 yards
Conditions Sunny/72

Par by Hole 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 36 72
Kenosha Bradford Casey Cushman

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jackie Labbe 6 7 5 6 8 7 5 4 7 55 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 7 49 104
2 Destiny White 7 4 5 5 8 8 7 6 7 57 6 6 9 7 5 7 5 3 7 55 112
3 Sydney Ferguson 10 8 6 7 9 6 6 6 7 65 6 7 6 7 5 7 6 4 6 54 119
4 Sydney Anderson 9 5 6 7 12 5 9 7 6 66 6 6 8 9 5 10 7 4 7 62 128
5 Alyssa Pinzger 10 8 7 8 8 7 6 6 8 68 7 6 9 7 5 7 7 5 8 61 129

243 463
Kenosha Indian Trail Erik Herbrechtsmeier

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Samantha Durkee   11 7 5 5 8 5 4 6 5 7 52 5 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 6 47 99
2 Brianna Knuth   10 8 8 3 7 8 5 6 7 7 59 5 9 6 9 7 13 5 6 9 69 128
3 Mackenzie Carroll   11 9 6 7 6 9 9 6 4 7 63 5 8 7 6 5 8 8 5 7 59 122
4 Hanna Dahlk   9 8 7 6 5 7 7 5 4 6 55 5 5 6 8 6 7 6 4 6 53 108
5 Emma Del Real 11 10 5 9 9 6 5 4 6 65 5 6 7 8 5 10 6 3 6 56 121

229 450

Kenosha Tremper Nancy Phipps
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Jessica Massimo, 12 5 5 2 5 7 5 5 4 3 41 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 41 82
2 Eleni Buss, 12 6 5 7 4 7 8 5 5 4 51 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 45 96
3 Ashley Stich, 11 7 6 5 5 7 8 5 4 6 53 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 5 49 102
4 Cameron Lee, 10 6 4 5 7 10 8 6 4 7 57 5 5 6 6 3 8 5 6 5 49 106
5 Elaine Totts, 12 17 7 6 9 11 5 9 11 13 88 7 5 6 11 7 6 6 3 6 57 145

202 386
Westosha Central Dan Peterson

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Grace Anderson - 10 10 7 6 4 8 7 5 5 7 59 6 8 6 7 5 7 6 6 8 59 118
2 Jalynn Warren - 9 9 6 6 7 7 6 9 6 6 62 5 6 7 7 4 7 6 6 8 56 118
3 Lyndsey Gulbrandson - 10 10 7 7 7 11 6 6 8 7 69 11 7 8 12 7 8 7 4 11 75 144



4 Abby Luellen - 10 9 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 8 62 6 7 7 7 7 9 6 5 8 62 124
5 Shannon Hughes - 9 10 6 5 7 9 8 8 8 8 69 7 6 7 7 6 8 8 6 8 63 132

252 492
Wilmot Greg Olseon

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Keegan Destree  11 6 5 5 8 7 7 5 6 6 55 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 48 103
2 Madison Bailey   12 10 7 4 6 7 5 5 4 5 53 6 6 8 6 4 6 6 5 5 52 105
3 Hannah Brendel   11 7 5 8 10 7 8 6 4 6 61 4 7 8 6 4 6 5 4 9 53 114
4 Danielle Clark     12 10 5 6 5 6 6 7 5 6 56 4 7 7 7 4 11 5 5 6 56 112
5 WI5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162

225 434



Team Strokes Place
Kenosha Tremper 386 1st 
Wilmot 434 2nd
Kenosha Indian Trail 450 3rd
Kenosha Bradford 463 4th
Westosha Central 492 5th



Player Team Strokes Back 9 Back 6 Back 3 Back 1 Front 9 Front 6 Front 3 Front 1 Place
Jessica Massimo, 12 Kenosha Tremper 82 41 28 13 5 41 29 12 3 1st
Eleni Buss, 12 Kenosha Tremper 96 45 31 16 6 51 33 14 4 2nd
Samantha Durkee   11 Kenosha Indian Trail 99 47 32 15 6 52 35 18 7 3rd
Ashley Stich, 11 Kenosha Tremper 102 49 33 16 5 53 35 15 6 4th
Keegan Destree  11 Wilmot 103 48 32 16 6 55 39 17 6 5th
Jackie Labbe Kenosha Bradford 104 49 31 16 7 55 37 16 7 6th
Madison Bailey   12 Wilmot 105 52 32 16 5 53 32 14 5 7th
Cameron Lee, 10 Kenosha Tremper 106 49 33 16 5 57 42 17 7 8th
Hanna Dahlk   9 Kenosha Indian Trail 108 53 37 16 6 55 34 15 6 9th
Destiny White Kenosha Bradford 112 55 34 15 7 57 41 20 7 10th
Danielle Clark     12 Wilmot 112 56 38 16 6 56 35 18 6 11th
Hannah Brendel   11 Wilmot 114 53 34 18 9 61 41 16 6 12th
Jalynn Warren - 9 Westosha Central 118 56 38 20 8 62 41 21 6 13th
Grace Anderson - 10 Westosha Central 118 59 39 20 8 59 36 17 7 14th
Sydney Ferguson Kenosha Bradford 119 54 35 16 6 65 41 19 7 15th
Emma Del Real Kenosha Indian Trail 121 56 38 15 6 65 39 15 6 16th
Mackenzie Carroll   11 Kenosha Indian Trail 122 59 39 20 7 63 41 17 7 17th
Abby Luellen - 10 Westosha Central 124 62 42 19 8 62 41 21 8 18th
Sydney Anderson Kenosha Bradford 128 62 42 18 7 66 46 22 6 19th
Brianna Knuth   10 Kenosha Indian Trail 128 69 49 20 9 59 40 20 7 20th
Alyssa Pinzger Kenosha Bradford 129 61 39 20 8 68 43 20 8 21st
Shannon Hughes - 9 Westosha Central 132 63 43 22 8 69 48 24 8 22nd
Lyndsey Gulbrandson - 10Westosha Central 144 75 49 22 11 69 45 21 7 23rd
Elaine Totts, 12 Kenosha Tremper 145 57 39 15 6 88 58 33 13 24th
WI5 Wilmot 162 81 54 27 9 81 54 27 9 25th


